Predlog ocena
Saobraćajno projektovanje – vangradska mreža

	R. br.
	Student
	Br. Indeksa
	Ukupan broj poena
	Ocena

	1.
	Jelena Zbiljić
	DB160356
	67.8
	7

	2.
	Dimitrije Antić
	DB160152
	66.1
	7

	3.
	Vladimir Luković
	DB160318
	61.5
	6

	4.
	Veljko Mijatović
	DB170131
	60.6
	6

	5.
	Dušan Ristić
	DB150150
	58.9
	6
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